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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

U18 WNT Swiss Women's Hockey Academy (TryOut - Gruppe 1)
U18 WNT Swiss Women's Hockey Academy (TryOut - Groupe 1)

03.06.2024 und 17.06.2024
03.06.2024 et 17.06.2024

Pikett / Piquet

Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Bleiker
Camenzind
Reichenbach
Rubin
Steiner
Ambauen
Bleeke
Bonassi

Bopp

Buff
Cantieni
Hagen
Himmelberger
Juillard
Langenegger
Schildknecht
Streule
Broillet
Buser
Despont
Schatz
Sonderegger
Wagner
Diezi

Hafliger Melanie

Raselli Evelina
Brasi Silvano

Céline
Valentina
Anna

Lia
Selina
Simone
Fiona
Céline
Olivia
Leana
Bigna
Svenja
Emilie
Alexane
Rebecca
Liliane
Aina
Lisa
Nina
Alexandra
Celine
Jelena
Andina
Selina

29.10.2008
13.06.2008
24.04.2008
29.12.2008
11.01.2008
04.02.2008
08.06.2008
16.01.2008
01.10.2008
21.11.2008
15.07.2008
19.06.2008
05.08.2008
22.05.2008
26.03.2007
18.01.2008
10.05.2008
12.06.2007
25.04.2008
25.01.2007
11.08.2008
05.06.2008
11.06.2008
13.05.2008
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SC Rapperswil-Jona Lady Lakers

HC Innerschwyz Future
EHC Wetzikon

SC Langenthal

HC Nordwest United

HC Innerschwyz

HC Lugano

EHC Schwarzenburg

EHC Thalwil

EHC Uzwil

Club da hockey Engiadina
EHC Frauenfeld

HC Yverdons-les-Bains
HC Ajoie

HC Fribourg-Gottéron Ladies
EHC Dubendorf

EHC Wetzikon

Griffons / CPG / HCBG
HC Nordwest United

EHC SenSee-Future

EHC Lenzerheide-Valbella
SC Lyss

SC Unterseen-Interlaken
EHC Wetzikon
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